
2025 Mid America Road Race Series Points Standings
Saturday's Races

Driver Name Total Hallett Gateway Ozarks

Motorsport 

Park 

Hastings

Lake 

Garnett
Ozarks

Motorsport 

Park 

Hastings

Bonus 

Points

Michael Keener 0 DNS

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Everhart Racing - Piston Port I
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